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SZ 8609.170 - Module Plates For cable entry

To route pre-assembled cables. Sealed, secure routing is achieved via adjustable angle brackets
with inserted foam cable clamp strip. Fixed bracket, punched, for cable clamping.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Material

Surface finish

Supply includes
Packaging unit
Weight/packaging unit
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 8609.170
For cable entry

To route pre-assembled cables. Sealed, secure routing is achieved
via adjustable angle brackets with an inserted foam rubber
clamping profile. Fixed bracket, punched, for cable clamping.

Carbon steel, 2 mm

Zinc-plated

Seal and assembly components
1 pc(s).

1.5 kg

94039910

4028177211797

EC000211

27142421



