Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SZ 8609.170 Module Plates

State: 2024-05-15 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



SZ 8609.170 - Module Plates For cable entry

To route pre-assembled cables. Sealed, secure routing is achieved via adjustable angle brackets with inserted foam cable clamp strip. Fixed bracket, punched, for cable clamping.

Features

Model No.	SZ 8609.170
Version	For cable entry
Product description	To route pre-assembled cables. Sealed, secure routing is achieved via adjustable angle brackets with an inserted foam rubber clamping profile. Fixed bracket, punched, for cable clamping.
Material	Carbon steel, 2 mm
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Seal and assembly components
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	1.5 kg
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177211797
ETIM 7.0	EC000211
ECLASS 8.0	27142421

© Rittal 2024 2